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Tuesday, June 1, 2004 - Continued

416487 CALIGOR MIDWEST

416487 CALIGOR MIDWEST

416510 SECURITY PROTECTION OF
416510 SECURITY PROTECTION OF
416510 SECURITY PROTECTION OF
416659 FISHER SCIENTIFIC

416659 FISHER SCIENTIFIC

416662 TULSA PLASTICS COMPANY
416706 CITY OF TULSA

416718 CITY OF TULSA

417006 DELL MARKETING LP
417128 DUKE'S OFFICE SUPPLY INC
417129 INDOFF INC

417237 INDOFF INC

417238 SOFTWARE HOUSE INT'L INC
417257 DELL MARKETING LP
417312 ACCU BITE DENTAL SUPPLY
417405 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO
417456 A-Z RUBBER STAMPS &
417458 DELL MARKETING LP
417459 MEDIA SPECIALISTS

417558 SKC COMMUNICATION
417587 HARDING, CLYDE H

417587 HARDING, CLYDE H

417587 HARDING, CLYDE H

417613 HOLMES, MELINDA

417615 ZEIGLER, WARREN

417616 RILEY, DONNA

417788 PUBLIC HEALTH FOUNDATION
417800 WHEELER, SHIRLEY

417829 PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF
417853 TRUJILLO, SANDRA

417854 SHANNON, ROSA M

417855 WHITLATCH, LINDA

417981 OEHLKE, MEGAN

417981 OEHLKE, MEGAN

418032 LOWE, CONNIE

418032 LOWE, CONNIE

418033 JORDAN, LORI

040601 CC HEALTH

040601 BANK ONE IRS

040601 BANK ONE IRS

040601 BANK ONE IRS

040601 BANK OF OKLA

2003 - 2004 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY

415828 DELL MARKETING LP
417935 FUELMAN OF OKLAHOMA
417937 TULSA COUNTY BUILDING

CHEMICAL & LABORATOR
CHEMICAL & LABORATOR
EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM
EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM
EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM
DATA PROCESSING SERV
CHEMICAL & LABORATOR
OTHER SERVICES
UTILITY SERVICES
UTILITY SERVICES -
DATA PROCESSING SERV
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
DATA PROCESSING SERV
DATA PROCESSING EQUI
OPERATING SUPPLIES
UTILITY SERVICES
OFFICE SUPPLIES

DATA PROCESSING SERV
DATA PROCESSING SERV
OFFICE SUPPLIES
MILEAGE

TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY
TRAINING

MILEAGE

TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY
TRAINING

OPERATING SUPPLIES
MILEAGE

PROF. & TECH. SERVIC
MILEAGE

MILEAGE

MILEAGE

MILEAGE .

TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY
MILEAGE

TRAINING

TRAINING

PAYROLL

FED W/H

FICA

HI FICA

STATE W/H

OTHER MACHNRY & EQUI
MOTOR VEHICLES-OPER.
MOTOR VEHICLES-OPER.

46.55
42.00
37.50
37.50
37.50
231.50
65.28
40.80
679.87
40.70
774.00
387.45
82.70
14.55
654.00
21,963.48
300.22
16.75
20.90
71.96
52.00
162.00
138.13
781.78
450.00
157.88
46.50
75.00
34.50
7.50
3,380.00
145.50
56.19
10.13
139.13
188.37
23.25
75.00
75.00
1,337.10
101.22
165.80
38.78
39.00

2,487.06
14.20
415.63

Moved by Miller, seconded by Dick, that this meeting be recessed. Upon roll call, Collins, yes;

E@;—\Rj OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Dick, yes; Miller, yes. Motion carried.

ATTEST: :

Coloss (L)

Earlene Wilson, County Clerk

2003 - 2004 DISTRICT ATTORNEY

409878 OTA PIKEPASS SERVICE CTR
410918 METROCALL

411602 TULSA COUNTY

412812 CENTRAL PARKING SYSTEM
413424 SBC .

413766 YOUNGJ D CO

413769 YOUNG J D CO

413877 CENTRAL PARKING SYSTEM

413893 SBC
413894 ADVANCED FILING SYSTEMS

Réndi Miller, Chair

OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES

17.35
484.49
2,013.16
80.00
2,559.00
459.00
459.00
70.00
200.00
229.00




