Tuesday,	June 1, 2004 - Continued		
416487	CALIGOR MIDWEST	CHEMICAL & LABORATOR	46.55
416487	CALIGOR MIDWEST	CHEMICAL & LABORATOR	42.00
416510	SECURITY PROTECTION OF	EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM	37.50
416510	SECURITY PROTECTION OF	EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM	37.50
416510	SECURITY PROTECTION OF	EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM	37.50
416659	FISHER SCIENTIFIC	DATA PROCESSING SERV	231.50
416659	FISHER SCIENTIFIC	CHEMICAL & LABORATOR	65.28
416662	TULSA PLASTICS COMPANY	OTHER SERVICES	40.80
416706	CITY OF TULSA	UTILITY SERVICES	679.87
416718	CITY OF TULSA	UTILITY SERVICES	40.70
417006	DELL MARKETING LP	DATA PROCESSING SERV	774.00
417128	DUKE'S OFFICE SUPPLY INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	387.45
417129	INDOFF INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	82.70
417237	INDOFF INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	14.55
417238	SOFTWARE HOUSE INT'L INC	DATA PROCESSING SERV	654.00
417257	DELL MARKETING LP	DATA PROCESSING EQUI	21,963.48
417312	ACCU BITE DENTAL SUPPLY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	300.22
417405	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO	UTILITY SERVICES	16.75
417456	A-Z RUBBER STAMPS &	OFFICE SUPPLIES	20.90
417458	DELL MARKETING LP	DATA PROCESSING SERV	71.96
417459	MEDIA SPECIALISTS	DATA PROCESSING SERV	52.00
417558	SKC COMMUNICATION	OFFICE SUPPLIES	162.00
417587	HARDING, CLYDE H	MILEAGE	138.13
417587	HARDING, CLYDE H	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	781.78
417587	HARDING, CLYDE H	TRAINING	450.00
417613	HOLMES, MELINDA	MILEAGE	157.88
417615	ZEIGLER, WARREN	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	46.50
417616	RILEY, DONNA	TRAINING	75.00
417788	PUBLIC HEALTH FOUNDATION	OPERATING SUPPLIES	34.50
417800	WHEELER, SHIRLEY	MILEAGE	7.50
417829	PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	3,380.00
417853	TRUJILLO, SANDRA	MILEAGE	145.50
417854	SHANNON, ROSA M	MILEAGE	56.19
417855	WHITLATCH, LINDA	MILEAGE	10.13
417981	OEHLKE, MEGAN	MILEAGE	139.13
417981	OEHLKE, MEGAN	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	188.37
418032	LOWE, CONNIE	MILEAGE	23.25
418032	LOWE, CONNIE	TRAINING	75.00
418033	JORDAN, LORI	TRAINING	75.00
040601	CC HEALTH	PAYROLL	1,337.10
040601	BANK ONE IRS	FED W/H	101.22
040601	BANK ONE IRS	FICA	165.80
040601	BANK ONE IRS	HI FICA	38.78
040601	BANK OF OKLA	STATE W/H	39.00
2003 - 2004 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY			
415828	DELL MARKETING LP	OTHER MACHNRY & EQUI	2,487.06
417935	FUELMAN OF OKLAHOMA	MOTOR VEHICLES-OPER.	14.20
417937	TULSA COUNTY BUILDING	MOTOR VEHICLES-OPER.	415.63
Moved by Miller, seconded by Dick, that this meeting be recessed. Upon roll call, Collins, yes;			
Dick, yes; Miller, yes. Motion carried.			
		BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIO	NERS
l		1/ 1 so he	
		Tal my	
1		Randi Miller, Chair	·
ATTEST:			]
1 Gano	24. (1 ) ( ) de		
E	Vilson, County Clerk		
Earleile w	rison, County Clerk		
2003 - 20	004 DISTRICT ATTORNEY		· .
409878	OTA PIKEPASS SERVICE CTR	OPERATING SUPPLIES	17.35
410918	METROCALL	OPERATING SUPPLIES	484.49
411602	TULSA COUNTY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	2,013.16
412812	CENTRAL PARKING SYSTEM	OPERATING SUPPLIES	80.00
413424	SBC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	2,559.00
413766	YOUNG J D CO	OPERATING SUPPLIES	459.00
413769	YOUNG J D CO	OPERATING SUPPLIES	459.00
413877	CENTRAL PARKING SYSTEM	OPERATING SUPPLIES	70.00
413893	SBC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	200.00
413894	ADVANCED FILING SYSTEMS	OPERATING SUPPLIES	229.00
			5.55